
A Level Exams - Summer 2026 Version 1

The below timetable is believed to be correct at the time of publication. In all cases, a student's individual timetable will supercede this timetable and should be relied upon as the most up-to-date version.

All AM exams begin at 09.00; all PM exams begin at 13.30.

Exam Date Exam Board Qualification Exam Code Subject Title

Exam 

Time

Exam 

Duration

Mon 11/05/26 AQA A Level 7136/1 Economics Economics Paper 1 AM 2h

Tue 12/05/26 AQA A Level 1350/1 Certificate in Mathematical Studies Level 3 Mathematical Studies Paper 1 AM 1h 30m

Tue 12/05/26 AQA A Level 7037/1 Geography Geography Paper 1 AM 2h 30m

Wed 13/05/26 AQA A Level 7132/1 Business Business Paper 1 PM 2h

Wed 13/05/26 Pearson A Level 9ET0 01 English Literature Paper 1: Drama AM 2h 15m

Thu 14/05/26 Pearson A Level 9FM0 01 Further Mathematics Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1 PM 1h 30m
Fri 15/05/26 AQA A Level 7182/1 Psychology Psychology Paper 1 AM 2h

Mon 18/05/26 AQA A Level 7136/2 Economics Economics Paper 2 PM 2h

Tue 19/05/26 AQA A Level 7042/1J History History Paper 1J: The British Empire PM 2h 30m

Tue 19/05/26 AQA A Level 7132/2 Business Business Paper 2 AM 2h

Wed 20/05/26 AQA A Level 1350/2A Certificate in Mathematical Studies Level 3 Mathematical Studies Paper 2 (Option A) AM 1h 30m

Wed 20/05/26 AQA A Level 7182/2 Psychology Psychology Paper 2 AM 2h

Wed 20/05/26 AQA A Level 7408/1 Physics Physics Paper 1 PM 2h

Thu 21/05/26 AQA A Level 7037/2 Geography Geography Paper 2 PM 2h 30m

Thu 21/05/26 AQA A Level 7152/1 Politics Politics Paper 1 AM 2h

Thu 21/05/26 Pearson A Level 9FM0 02 Further Mathematics Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2 PM 1h 30m

Thu 21/05/26 OCR A Level H555/01 Physical Education Physiological factors affecting performance - Written Paper AM 2h

Fri 22/05/26 AQA A Level 7552/1 Design and Technology: Product Design D&T: Product Design AM 2h 30m

Mon 01/06/26 AQA A Level 7408/2 Physics Physics Paper 2 AM 2h

Mon 01/06/26 OCR A Level H555/02 Physical Education Psychological factors affecting performance - Written Paper PM 1h

Mon 01/06/26 Pearson A Level 9ET0 02 English Literature Paper 2: Prose AM 1h 15m

Tue 02/06/26 AQA A Level 7042/2G History History Paper 2G: The Birth of the USA PM 2h 30m

Tue 02/06/26 AQA A Level 7405/1 Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 AM 2h

Wed 03/06/26 Pearson A Level 9MA0 01 Mathematics Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1 PM 2h

Thu 04/06/26 OCR A Level H573/01 Religious Studies Philosophy of religion - Written Paper AM 2h

Thu 04/06/26 AQA A Level 7136/3 Economics Economics Paper 3 AM 2h

Thu 04/06/26 AQA A Level 7402/1 Biology Biology Paper 1 PM 2h

Fri 05/06/26 AQA A Level 7182/3 Psychology Psychology Paper 3 AM 2h

Fri 05/06/26 Pearson A Level 9FM0 3C Further Mathematics Paper 3C: Further Mechanics 1 PM 1h 30m

Mon 08/06/26 Pearson A Level 9MU0 03 Music Component 3: Appraising PM 2h 10m

Mon 08/06/26 AQA A Level 7152/2 Politics Politics Paper 2 AM 2h

Mon 08/06/26 AQA A Level 7408/3 Physics Physics Paper 3 AM 2h

Mon 08/06/26 AQA A Level 7652/1 French French Paper 1 AM 2h 30m

Tue 09/06/26 AQA A Level 7132/3 Business Business Paper 3 PM 2h

Tue 09/06/26 AQA A Level 7405/2 Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 AM 2h

Tue 09/06/26 OCR A Level H573/02 Religious Studies Religion and ethics - Written Paper AM 2h

Wed 10/06/26 OCR A Level H446/01 Computer Science Computer systems - Written Paper PM 2h 30m

Wed 10/06/26 Pearson A Level 9ET0 03 English Literature Paper 3: Poetry AM 2h 15m

Wed 10/06/26 AQA A Level 7552/2 Design and Technology: Product Design D&T: Product Design AM 1h 30m

Thu 11/06/26 Pearson A Level 9MA0 02 Mathematics Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2 PM 2h

Fri 12/06/26 Pearson A Level 9FM0 3B Further Mathematics Paper 3B: Further Statistics 1 PM 1h 30m
Fri 12/06/26 AQA A Level 7402/2 Biology Biology Paper 2 AM 2h

Mon 15/06/26 AQA A Level 7405/3 Chemistry Chemistry Paper 3 AM 2h

Mon 15/06/26 OCR A Level H573/03 Religious Studies Developments in Christian thought - Written Paper PM 2h

Tue 16/06/26 OCR A Level H555/03 Physical Education Socio-cultural issues in physical activity and sport - Written Paper AM 1h



Tue 16/06/26 Pearson A Level 9FM0 3D Further Mathematics Paper 3D: Decision Mathematics 1 PM 1h 30m

Tue 16/06/26 AQA A Level 7152/3 Politics Politics Paper 3 PM 2h

Tue 16/06/26 AQA A Level 7402/3 Biology Biology Paper 3 AM 2h

Wed 17/06/26 AQA A Level 7652/2 French French Paper 2 AM 2h

Wed 17/06/26 OCR A Level H446/02 Computer Science Algorithms and programming - Written Paper AM 2h 30m

Thu 18/06/26 Pearson A Level 9MA0 03 Mathematics Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics PM 2h

Wed 24/06/26

All exam 

boards A Level Contingency Day (for local and national disruption to exams)*

*In the event of an emergency requiring the cancellation of any exams, the papers in question could be re-scheduled as far as this date. All students are therefore advised that they should be available

from their last timetabled exam up to and including this day.


